

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
C.R. No.15 of 2023

Ganesh Sahu		 Petitioner
	Versus	
Rakesh Rajan & Ors.		 Opposite Parties

....

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH KUMAR

For the Petitioner	: Mr. M.K.Choubey, Adv.
	: Mr. Madhav Prasad, Adv.
For the Opp. Parties	: Mr. S.K.Keshri, Adv.

....

10/27.03.2025

1. For filing response learned counsel for the opposite parties seeks adjournment.
2. As prayed for, put up this case after two weeks.

(Rajesh Kumar, J.)

Shahid/
uploaded