

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Civil Revision No.15 of 2023

Ganesh Sahu.

... .. **Petitioner**

Versus

Rakesh Rajan & Ors.

... .. **Opposite Parties**

CORAM : SRI ANANDA SEN, J.

13/ 25.07.2025

List this case after one week, under the heading
“**Admission**”, when both the parties will address this Court on
merit.

(ANANDA SEN, J.)

Prashant.